The revolution for
efficient cooling
COOL-FIT 2.0
GF Piping Systems
2
COOL-FIT 2.0
Your solution for
chilled water

fusion process.
• Compatible with all MSA Units
Type Code Weight
(kg)
4 leads cable with 2mm plugs in output 790 156 032 0.385
COOL-FIT 2.0/4.0 Adhesive cement
Model:
• For the jointing of NBR foam insulations of flexible hoses and transition fittings
Code Weight
(kg)
738 010 060 0.500
39
Product range
COOL-FIT 2.0/4.0 Adhesive tape
Model:
• For the jointing of NBR foam insulations of flexible hoses and transition fittings
• 20m on a roll
Code Weight
(kg)
738 010 065 0.400
Tangit KS Cleaner
• Special cleaner for plastic fusion connections in the materialof PP, PE, PVDF and PB
• Suitable for Tangit Rapid. Must not be used for solvent cementing
• DVGW approved
• DW 5290 BR 0464
Size Code Weight
(kg)
1 liter 799 298 023 0.872
Marker
Type Code Weight
(kg)
silver 799 350 364 0.010
40
Product range
COOL-FIT 2.0M
COOL-FIT 2.0M Pipes
COOL-FIT 2.0M Pipe
Model:
• Pre-insulated PE100 SDR11, metric
• Insulation made from PIR
• Outer jacket metal for increased fire classification
d/D
(mm)
DN
(mm)
PN
(bar)
Code Weight
(kg ⁄ m)
di
(mm)
L
(mm)
closest inch
(inch)
32/75 25 16 738 174 208 1.312 26.2 5000 1
40/90 32 16 738 174 209 1.706 32.6 5000 1 1∕4
50/90 40 16 738 174 210 1.894 40.8 5000 1 1∕2
63/110 50 16 738 174 211 2.588 51.4 5000 2
75/125 65 16 738 174 212 3.518 61.4 5000 2 1∕2
90/140 80 16 738 174 213 4.396 73.6 5000 3
110/160 100 16 738 174 214 5.724 90.0 5000 4
41
Product range
COOL-FIT 2.0M Fittings
COOL-FIT 2.0M Coupler
Model:
• Pre-insulated PE100 SDR11, metric
• Insulation made from GF HE foam
• Integrated sealing lip for a water and steam tight sealing
• Including metal half shells and clamps for increased fire classfication
d/D
(mm)
PN
(bar)
Code Weight
(kg)
D1
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
z
(mm)
L2
(mm)
H
(mm)
closest inch
(inch)
32/75 16 738 914 208 0.236 83 115 36 5 120 92 1
40/90 16 738 914 209 0.297 99 121 40 3 126 101 1 1∕4
50/90 16 738 914 210 0.340 99 129 44 3 135 113 1 1∕2
63/110 16 738 914 211 0.457 119 137 48 3 142 130 2
75/125 16 738 914 212 0.599 134 151 55 3 157 146 2 1∕2
90/140 16 738 914 213 0.776 150 166 62 4 171 161 3
110/160 16 738 914 214 1.139 169 186 72 4 191 187 4
42
Product range